Resultat — Enduro 18 Kullatorpet + Classic Trail 12k

2021-08-13

E18 Damer

1.  Benita Mansson

2. Paulien Strandberg

3.  Anna Hjalmarsson
Alva Nystedt
Jessica Pilenberg
Madelene Stage

E18 Herrar

Sebastian Mansson
Martin Larsson
Christer Friberg
Adrian Ulander
Niels Holm

Jimmy Lilijenberg
Martin Lundqvist
Jonas Nilsson

9. Per-Henrik Lundblom
10. Marco Contri

11.  Ulf Kjellin

12. Malcom Fraser
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13. Magnus Abrahamsson

14. Joakim Ljungstrom

15. Per Andersson

16. Attila Kathy
Johannes Husdal
Ola Sjunnesson
Hossein Sohrabi
Love Jonsson
Olof Kaipak
Tobias R66s

Joélette
1. Gladjeknuff

Classic 12k Damer
Emma Lindberg
Sara Nkwe

Angie Pelinder
Wendy Marroquin
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Jeanette Francke

Jazmin Barreto Hamneby

Tetyana Medzunovska

(616)

Skaneslattens OL

(22 1 22)

LK Uven
Bjornstorps IF
Compago
Tetra Pak IF
TetraPak
Falkenbergs RR
Bjornstorps IF
Lund

Skurup

Tetra Pak IF
TPIF

Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Lund

Team Maria
Tetra Pak IF
Paltléparna

(111)
Gladjeknuff

(717)

Umara Sports Club
IF Malmé Lép
Tetra Pak IF

Tetra Pak IF

Tetra Pak IF

Tetra Pak IF

Tid
47:27
1:02:34
1:09:16
Utg.

Ej start
Ej start

Tid
39:03
40:30
42:24
43:31
47:29
47:32
47:50
49:09
49:52
50:05
52:57
53:16
53:24
54:12
58:01
1:17:35
Utg.
Utg.

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
56:15

Tid

1:05:18
1:06:01
1:20:56
1:45:04
1:45:06
1:48:44
Ej start

Efter

+15:07
+21:49

Efter

+1:27
+3:21
+4:28
+8:26
+8:29
+8:47
+10:06
+10:49
+11:02
+13:54
+14:13
+14:21
+15:09
+18:58
+38:32

Efter

Efter

+0:43

+15:38
+39:46
+39:48
+43:26

MeOS 2021-08-13 21:15:23, E18 Damer, (1/2)



Classic 12k Herrar

SO Nk Db

Martin Carlsson
Roelf Postema
Magnus Wallin
Enrique Herrera
Anders Lofgren
David Axelsson
Hakan Andersson
Peter Skoog
Marcus Pamliden
Mortimer Henningsson
Daniel Erkander
Johan Andersson

(127/12)
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Akarp

Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF

Tetra Pak IF

Tid

1:01:52
1:11:38
1:13:59
1:17:33
1:17:41
1:17:59
1:18:07
1:22:21
1:24:37
1:24:41
Ej start
Ej start

MeOS 2021-08-13 21:15:23, Classic 12k Herrar, (2/2)

Efter

+9:46

+12:07
+15:41
+15:49
+16:07
+16:15
+20:29
+22:45
+22:49



